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List of shortlisted candidates for Interview (passed in online exam held on 23.2.2020 at different locations)

Project Name Post Name

Registration Number

Name

An integrated approach for conservation of  Junior Research Fellow
Takin (Budorcas taxicolor) in North East India:
Linking species ecology and traditional

ecological knowledge

Assessing fine scale distribution pattern, Junior Research Fellow
population and habitat status of northern
Swamp deer (Rucervus duvauceli) across

upper Gangetic Plains of north India

Assessment of disease prevalence in Junior Research Fellow

ungulates in Mizoram

Project Assistant

Assessment of impacts of the proposed JRF (Ecology - Herpetology)
Nagpur- Mumbai Super Communication

Expressway, Maharashtra, Samruddhi

Corridor on wildlife values and measures

recommended to mitigate negative impacts

JRF (Ecology)

Senior Project Associate
(Ecology)

Collection of reference samples from the Junior Research Fellow
mammals of Schedule I, 1l and Il of Wildlife

(Protection) Act, 1972 and other important

non-mammalian species and establishment of

DNA data bank for Forensic case work

WII/RES20/0223

WII/RES20/0259
WII/RES20/0279
WII/RES20/0286

WII/RES20/0027

WII/RES20/0274

WII/RES20/0242

WII/RES20/0280
WII/RES20/0045
WII/RES20/0102

WII/RES20/0030

WII/RES20/0149
WII/RES20/0213
WII/RES20/0217
WII/RES20/0221
WII/RES20/0260
WII/RES20/0028
WII/RES20/0081
WII/RES20/0083
WII/RES20/0117
WII/RES20/0123
WII/RES20/0128
WII/RES20/0129
WII/RES20/0168
WII/RES20/0172
WII/RES20/0183
WII/RES20/0184
WII/RES20/0211
WII/RES20/0218
WII/RES20/0241
WII/RES20/0036

WII/RES20/0076
WII/RES20/0137
WII/RES20/0138
WII/RES20/0175
WII/RES20/0194
WII/RES20/0254
WII/RES20/0271

WII/RES20/0063

WII/RES20/0099

Pratik Das

Pooja Chand
GAURAV PJ
Suddhabrata Chakraborty

SOHINI SAHA

NIKHIL KUMAR
Pritam Kumar Dey

Subhasree Das
ROOPALI SINGH
TAPASYA THAPA

NANDAN JANA

Deb Shankha Goswami
RISHABH JAGGI

Udita Bansal

Krishna Pavan Kumar Komanduri
ASHIS KUMAR DAS
TISHYA DASGUPTA
Rohan Chakravarty
Aishwarya Ray

Ayan Dutta

Prasad Tonde
KRATIKA GOSWAMI
Subhechha Tapaswini
BASAVARAJ MULAGE
Disha Sandilaya
SUMIT SUNIL DHOTRE
Dona Paul

Neha Yadav
ARCHISMAN MITRA
Kiran Rajaram Dalvi
Priya Ashok Warekar

Shaurabh Anand

Zehidul Hussain

PALLAVI GHASKADBI
Dhananjay Dattaram Rawool
Saket Agasti

ANURAJ RAJASEKHARA KAIMAL
Ankit Ashoksingh Thakur

Divya Das

ANSHU PANWAR
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Connecting the dots: finding dispersal
corridors for tiger in Kaziranga - Karbi Anglong
landscape.

Project Assistant

Project Fellow (Ecology)

Ecology and Recovery of critically endangered Junior Research Fellow
Vulture species in Pong Dam Protected Area

(PA) and its Eco Sensitive Zone (ESZ) in district

Kangra, Himachal Pradesh.

Research Assistant

Long term monitoring of tigers, co-predators JRF (Ecology)
and prey in tigers' reserves and other tiger
bearing areas of Vidarbha, Maharashtra

Management of invasive species in wet
grasslands of Kaziranga Tiger Reserve

Project Assistant

Monitoring common birds in a changing Junior Research Fellow
world: ecological and phylogenetic aspects of
Barn Swallow (Hirundo rustica)in the
Himalaya

Mountain Ungulates and their habitats in Junior Research Fellow

Kedarnath Wildlife Sanctuary: A Reappraisal

WII/RES20/0024

WII/RES20/0267
WII/RES20/0198
WII/RES20/0263
WII/RES20/0287

WII/RES20/0022

WII/RES20/0187
WII/RES20/0197
WII/RES20/0280
WII/RES20/0146
WII/RES20/0153
WII/RES20/0166
WII/RES20/0195
WII/RES20/0234

WII/RES20/0028

WII/RES20/0035
WII/RES20/0083
WII/RES20/0091
WII/RES20/0109
WII/RES20/0117
WII/RES20/0123
WII/RES20/0126
WII/RES20/0144
WII/RES20/0168
WII/RES20/0169
WII/RES20/0172
WII/RES20/0183
WII/RES20/0211
WII/RES20/0218
WII/RES20/0239
WII/RES20/0241
WII/RES20/0244
WII/RES20/0252
WII/RES20/0253
WII/RES20/0261
WII/RES20/0264
WII/RES20/0273
WII/RES20/0281

WII/RES20/0101
WII/RES20/0161
WII/RES20/0236
WII/RES20/0285

WII/RES20/0197

WII/RES20/0025

WII/RES20/0092
WII/RES20/0145
WII/RES20/0295

ROSHANI BISHT

Dhiraj Kumar Das
Purnima Singh
Sayanti Basak
Saurav Chaudhary

Malyasri Bhattacharya

Navleen Kaur Sahni
Shruti samanta
Subhasree Das
HARSHITA PRAKASH
Arnab Chattopadhyay
MEERA MAKWANA
Preetham Jadhav r
Prakhar Rawal

TISHYA DASGUPTA

Upamanyu Chakraborty
Aishwarya Ray

Yash Lalat Dabholkar
SIDHARTH NARAYAN BORAH
Ayan Dutta

Prasad Tonde

ABHIN N

Somdeep Gangopadhyay
BASAVARAJ MULAGE
RAJKUMAR DINENDRA PATEL
Disha Sandilaya

SUMIT SUNIL DHOTRE

Neha Yadav

ARCHISMAN MITRA
MONIKA SARASWAT

Kiran Rajaram Dalvi

Parul Sen

Shikhar Srivastava
SAGARIKA DAS

SUMAN KOLEY

RAMESHWAR PANDURANGRAO GHAD

Akshay Jain
BISHAL KUMAR MAJHI

Priyanka Borah
RASHMI DAS
Kishmita Sharma

Riya Aneja

Shruti samanta

shipra khanduri

Nimisha Srivastava
SHUBHAM SINGH
APARNA SHUKLA



88
89

90

91
92

93
94

95
96

Note:

Mountain Ungulates and their habitats in

Securing habitats for threatened mountain
ungulates through robust population
assessment and conservation planning

Wildlife Forensic and Conservation Genetic
Cell

Project Assistant

Junior Research Fellow

Project Assistant

Forensic Researcher

WII/RES20/0185
WII/RES20/0270

WII/RES20/0242

WII/RES20/0243
WII/RES20/0162

WII/RES20/0084
WII/RES20/0140

WII/RES20/0171
WII/RES20/0220

Akanksha Negi
MOULIK SARKAR

Pritam Kumar Dey

Oyndrila Sanyal
SUROJIT MOITRA

DHARMENDER SINGH BISHT
MONIKA GANDHI

Neha Yadav
FARAH NAZ

The date of personal interviews will be communicated shortly.



